
101
Hendrick Motorsports 9 368 0 0 0 22

102
Team Penske 12 347 -21 21 0 33

103
Hendrick Motorsports 24 334 -34 13 2 133

104
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 312 -56 22 1 50

105
Hendrick Motorsports 48 309 -59 3 1 61

106
Team Penske 22 308 -60 1 0 00

107
Hendrick Motorsports 5 299 -69 9 1 61

108
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 298 -70 1 0 33

109
TrackHouse Racing 1 292 -76 6 2 111

1010
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 265 -103 27 0 00

1011
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 252 -116 13 0 00

1012
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 246 -122 6 1 61

1013
Richard Childress Racing 3 245 -123 1 0 00

1014
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 243 -125 2 0 00

1015
Richard Childress Racing 8 242 -126 1 0 22

1016
Team Penske 2 238 -130 4 1 50

1017
Petty GMS Motorsports 43 231 -137 7 0 00

1018
23XI Racing 45 218 -150 13 0 00

1019
TrackHouse Racing 99 218 -150 0 0 11

1020 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

17 196 -172 22 0 00

1021
23XI Racing 23 193 -175 3 0 11

1022
Kaulig Racing 31 183 -185 10 0 00

1023
Front Row Motorsports 34 181 -187 2 0 00

1024
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 178 -190 3 1 61

1025
Petty GMS Motorsports 42 170 -198 8 0 00

1026
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 167 -201 3 0 00

1027
Front Row Motorsports 38 142 -226 25 0 00

1028
Spire Motorsports 7 140 -228 2 0 00
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1029 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

6 132 -236 8 0 -100

1030
Wood Brothers Racing 21 130 -238 2 0 00

1031
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 128 -240 2 0 00

1032
Kaulig Racing 16 124 -244 4 0 00

1033
Spire Motorsports 77 106 -262 18 0 00

1034
Rick Ware Racing 15 105 -263 1 0 00

1035
Rick Ware Racing 51 88 -280 17 0 00

1036
Live Fast Motorsports 78 84 -284 4 0 00

537
NY Racing Team 44 24 -344 60 0 00

238
Beard Motorsports 62 23 -345 1 0 00

239
TMT Racing 50 23 -345 0 0 00

240
Team Hezeberg 27 18 -350 5 0 00

241 Motorsports Business
Management

55 12 -356 6 0 00

242 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -357 1 0 00
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